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FOR THRHOSE OF ZOU WHKO -
RAVE ALREADZ FOUND THE GATGE
0 WITCHh WTWORLD AND THOSE OF ZOU WRO
VE NOG ZET MADE ThE JOURNEL ...
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Before you lies now one of the roads
followed by the Old Ones and human

::) & kind alike.

'}’ GSCORE This is the first greeting to those

‘.‘: who are willing to take the road.

'\;'; %ég(l:_.g There is a new Witch World book in 2

5 : preparation, as well as fourteen in :; .

i 7 the past. There will be from time

; CU'EB OF 3 to time, news of further discoveries s }CRESKHL

ot WITCh B from out the magic lands for those : ‘GR]ZPHOH |

.;: mORLD who have asked for such so much in ..

& : tr_le past. We have listed the present

i ThREE - Witch World books on the columns of

iﬁGHIDSCI . the gate. There will also be some

C more coming surprises for those who

t mlt n § follow the adventures of the Tregarths, ‘

/ r\'CCIORLD the Wereriders and the people of Arvon.

& The Old Ones are preparing some true
treasure trove to be revealed in due
IHHRLOCR course of time. First of which, is an
“OF "CCII‘G'Cﬁ actual, unabridged talking copy of the

beginning Witch World Chronicle, a
numbered item from its beginning.
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Those of you who are visitors to the :“-,} )
realm may address questions to the L i
Council. g‘ jg

To The Guardians of the Gate ":‘?""'

682 S. Lakemont Avenue ‘9*‘

Winter Park, Florida 32792
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May the Blessings of Gunnora bring you
Good Fortune.
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1934
1938
1942
1944
1947
1948
1949
1951
1951
1952
1952
1953
1954
1954
1954
1954
1958
1955
1955
1956
1956
1956
1956
1957
1957
1958
1958
1959
1959
1959
1959
1960
1960
1960
1961
1961
1961
1962
1962
1962
1962
1963
1963
1963
1964
1964
1964
1965
1965
1965

1965
1965

1966
1966
1967
1967
1967
1968
1968
1968
1968
1969

The Prince Commands
Ralestone Luck
Follow The Drum

The Sword Is Drawn
Rouge Reynard
Scareface

Sword In Sheath
Huon Of The Horn

Bullard Of Space Patrol

Star Man’s Son
Space Service
Star Rangers

At Swords” Point
Space Pioneers
The Stars Are Ours
Murders For Sale
Yankee Privateer
Sargasso Of Space
Star Guard

Stand To Horse
Space Police
Plague Ship

- Crossroads Of Time

Star Born
Sea Seige
Time Traders
Star Gate
Voodoo Planet

Secret Of The Lost Race

The Beast Master
Galactic Derelict
Sioux Spaceman
Shadow Hawk
Storm Over Warlock
Star Hunter

Ride Proud Rebel
Catseye

Lord Of Thunder
Eye Of Monster
Rebel Spurs

The Defiant Agents
Judgement On Janus
Witch World

Key Out Of Time
Ordeal In Otherwhere
Night Of Masks

Web Of Witch wWorld
The X Factor

Quest Time

Three Against Witch World

Year Of The Unicorn
Steel Magic

Victory On Janus

Moon Of Three Rings
Octogon Magic

Warlock Of Witch world
Operation Time Search
The Zero Stone

Dark Piper

Sorceress Of Witch World

Fur Magic
Uncharted Stars

1969
1970
1970
1970
1971
1971
1972
1972
1972
1972
1973
1973
1973
1973
1974
1974
1974

1974
1974
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1976
1976
1976
1976
1977
1977
1877
1978
1978
1978
1978
1979
1979
1979

1980
1980
1980
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981

1982
1982

1983
1983
1984
1984
1984
1984
1985
1985
1985
1985

Postmarked The Stars
High Sorcery

Ice Cream

Dread Companion
Exiles Of The Stars
Android At Arms
Dragon Magic

Spell Of Witch wWorlg
Breed To Come

The Crystal Gryphon
Garan The Eternal
Gates To Tomorrow
Forerunner Foray
Here Abide Monsters
Lavender Green Magic
The Jargoon Pard

The Many Worlds of
Andre Norton

Iron Cage

Small Shadows Creep
Day Of Ness

Outside

The White Jade Fox
Merlin’s Mirror

No Night Without Stars
Knave Of Dreams
Perilous dreams

Star Ka’ at

Wraiths Of Time

Red Hart Magic
Velvet Shadows
Opal-Eyed Fan

Trey Of Swords

Quag Keep

Star Ka“at World
Yurth Burden
Zarsthor s Bane
Seven Spells To Sunday
Snow Shadow

Star Ka ats And The
Plant People

Iron Butterflies
Voorloper

Lore Of Witch world
Gryphon In Glory
Forerunner

Horn Crown

Ten Mile Treasure
Star Ka“ats And Winged
Warriors

Mooncalled
Caroline

Wheel Of Stars

Ware Hawk

Stand And Deliver
House Of Shadows
Gryphon’s Eyrie
Werewrath

Magic In Ithkar Vvol.l
Forerunner 2nd Venture
Magic In Ithkar Vvol.?2
Ride The Green Dragon
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FOR THOSE OPZOU WRO :
RAVE ALREADZ FOUND THE GHUG
1 NTO WITCH TWORLD AND THRHOSE OF ZOU WRO
HVG nozx ZET CD’HDG G hE€E gJOURNEX ...

€ SGCHRP This is the second greeting to Witch World :‘ﬁl Gﬁi

visitors.
& - fszLLHCﬁ
GSC QRG‘ The Guardians wish to announce, that not ]
only is there a new Witch World novel in
ml«c Ch preparation, but in addition the Old Ones
are collecting enough tales to form a two
UIORLD volumne anthology. As was promised earlier
that there would be some treasure trove,
CEIGB OF the Guardians now wish to proclaim that one xCRE SC’H L
can listen to as well as read the first
CC[I‘C\CF) volumne of the Witch World history. This Gp'npﬁon
is a true collectors' item, limited in num-
ber, unabridged and accompanied by special
art work, as well as an autographed picture
of the chronicler. This can be enjoyed Ggupﬁon

when it is not easy to read the book. dn GLORE
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Also, the Council wishes to introduce a

selection of correspondence cards bearing

the portraits of the Griffin family which

hitherto have never been so reported. '\tUnICORn

“OF wIT ﬁ
?' c For both, the spoken chronicle and these
%
B

portraits of the Griffins, address inquiries G‘Rupﬁcn S /
to:
The Guardians of the Gate " G‘ERIE
P.O. Box 747 .
Winter Park, Florida 32790
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In the future, the elvish craftsmen will share
amulets and talismanic jewels with those
beyond the Greater Gate.
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May the blessings of Gunnora bring you
Good Fortune.
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