The GATE

anang panggapakan kalang dalah ka

FOR THOSE OF ZOU WHO

HAVE ALREADZ FOUND THE GATE

INTO WITCH WORLD AND THOSE OF ZOU WHO

HAVE NOT ZET WADE THE JOURNEZ ...

.....

ESTCARP &

ESCORE

MITCh MORLD:

WEB OF WITCH WORLD

Three Against Witch World

MARLOCK OF WITCH WORLD

SORCERESS OF WITCH WORLD

GREZ OF SCHORDS

> ARED' THE

Before you lies now one of the roads followed by the Old Ones and human kind alike.

This is the first greeting to those who are willing to take the road.

There is a new Witch World book in preparation, as well as fourteen in the past. There will be from time to time, news of further discoveries from out the magic lands for those who have asked for such so much in the past. We have listed the present Witch World books on the columns of the gate. There will also be some more coming surprises for those who follow the adventures of the Tregarths, the Wereriders and the people of Arvon.

The Old Ones are preparing some true treasure trove to be revealed in due course of time. First of which, is an actual, unabridged talking copy of the beginning Witch World Chronicle, a numbered item from its beginning.

Those of you who are visitors to the realm may address questions to the Council.

To The Guardians of the Gate 682 S. Lakemont Avenue Winter Park, Florida 32792

May the Blessings of Gunnora bring you Good Fortune.

VOL. I - No. I

JANUARY 1986

TIGHT THLLACK SHRVON

RORN CRISTAL

GRISCAL GRIPHON

GREPHON IN GLORE

ZEAR OF The Unicorn

GRUPHONS EURIE

ZARTHORS BANE

JARGOON PARD

1934	mho Duines G		
	The Prince Commands	1969	Postmarked The Stars
1938	Ralestone Luck	1970	High Corcer
1942	Follow The Drum		High Sorcery
1944	TOTION THE DIGH	1970	Ice Cream
	The Sword Is Drawn	1970	Dread Companion
1947	Rouge Reynard	1971	Evilor Of mb
1948	Scareface		Exiles Of The Stars
1949		1971	Android At Arms
	Sword In Sheath	1972	Dragon Magic
1951	Huon Of The Horn	1972	Chall of min
1951	Bullard Of Chaco Dates		Spell Of Witch World
	Bullard Of Space Patrol	1972	Breed To Come
1952	Star Man's Son	1972	The Crystal Gryphon
1952	Space Service	1973	The crystal Grypnon
1953	Ctar Dangers		Garan The Eternal
	Star Rangers	1973	Gates To Tomorrow
1954	At Swords' Point	1973	Forerunner Foray
1954	Space Pioneers	1973	Torcrammer Foray
1954	The Chara has one		Here Abide Monsters
	The Stars Are Ours	1974	Lavender Green Magic
1954	Murders For Sale	1974	The Jargeon Daniel
1955	Yankee Privateer		The Jargoon Pard
		1974	The Many Worlds Of
1955	Sargasso Of Space		Andre Norton
1955	Star Guard	1974	
1956			Iron Cage
	Stand To Horse	1974	Small Shadows Creep
1956	Space Police	1975	Day Of Ness
1956	Plague Ship		
1956		1975	Outside
	Crossroads Of Time	1975	The White Jade Fox
1957	Star Born	1975	Merlin's Mirror
1957	Sea Seige		MELTIN S MILLOI
1958	Time Traders	1975	No Night Without Stars
		1975	Knave Of Dreams
1958	Star Gate	1976	Perilous dreams
1959	Voodoo Planet		relitous dieams
1959	Coaret Of mb	1976	Star Ka´at
	Secret Of The Lost Race	1976	Wraiths Of Time
1959	The Beast Master	1976	Red Hart Magic
1959	Galactic Derelict		Red hart Magic
1960		1977	Velvet Shadows
	Sioux Spaceman	1977	Opal-Eyed Fan
1960	Shadow Hawk	1977	Trey Of Swords
1960	Storm Over Warlock		
1961		1978	Quag Keep .
		1978	Star Ka'at World
1961	Ride Proud Rebel	1978	Yurth Burden
1961	Catseye		
	Land of m	1978	Zarsthor's Bane
1962	Lord Of Thunder	1979	Seven Spells To Sunday
1962	Eye Of Monster	1979	Charles to Builday
1962	Rebel Spurs		Snow Shadow
		1979	Star Ka´ats And The
1962	The Defiant Agents		Plant People
1963	Judgement On Janus	1980	
1963	Witch World		Iron Butterflies
		1980	Voorloper
1963	Key Out Of Time	1980	Lore Of Witch World
1964	Ordeal In Otherwhere	1981	Cruphon To all WOLIU
1964	Night Of Masks		Gryphon In Glory
	Magne of Masks	1981	Forerunner
1964	Web Of Witch World	1981	Horn Crown
1965	The X Factor		
1965	Quest Time	1981	Ten Mile Treasure
		1981	Star Ka´ats And Winged
1965	Three Against Witch World		Warriors
1965	Year Of The Unicorn	1000	
1965	Steel Magic	1982 1982	Mooncalled
			Caroline
1966	Victory On Janus	1983	Wheel Of Stars
1966	Moon Of Three Rings	1983	Ware Hawk
1967	Octogon Magic		
		1984	Stand And Deliver
1967	Warlock Of Witch World	1984	House Of Shadows
1967	Operation Time Search	1984	Cruphon's Dead
1968	The Zero Stone		Gryphon's Eyrie
		1984	Werewrath
1968	Dark Piper	1985	Magic In Ithkar Vol.1
1968	Sorceress Of Witch World	1985	Foreruppes 2nd week
1968	Fur Magic		Forerunner 2nd Venture
1969	Uncharted Ctars	1985	Magic In Ithkar Vol. 2
1909	Uncharted Stars	1985	Ride The Green Dragon
			bragon

The-GATE

FOR THOSE OF ZOU WHO

HAVE ALREADZ FOUND THE GATE

INTO WITCH WORLD AND THOSE OF ZOU WHO
HAVE NOT ZET MADE THE JOURNEZ ...

ESTCARP &

...

ESCORE

MITCh MORLD:

WEB OF WITCH WORLD

Three Against Witch World

TURRLOCK OF WITCH WORLD

SORCERESS OF WITCH WORLD

GREZ OF STORDS

> MARE THUR

This is the second greeting to Witch World visitors.

and the second s

The Guardians wish to announce, that not only is there a new Witch World novel in preparation, but in addition the Old Ones are collecting enough tales to form a two volumne anthology. As was promised earlier that there would be some treasure trove, the Guardians now wish to proclaim that one can listen to as well as read the first volumne of the Witch World history. This is a true collectors' item, limited in number, unabridged and accompanied by special art work, as well as an autographed picture of the chronicler. This can be enjoyed when it is not easy to read the book.

Also, the Council wishes to introduce a selection of correspondence cards bearing the portraits of the Griffin family which hitherto have never been so reported.

For both, the spoken chronicle and these portraits of the Griffins, address inquiries to:

The Guardians of the Gate P.O. Box 747 Winter Park, Florida 32790

In the future, the elvish craftsmen will share amulets and talismanic jewels with those beyond the Greater Gate.

May the blessings of Gunnora bring you Good Fortune.

VOL. I - No. I

FEBRUARY 1986

H

THIGHT THILACK SARVON

The state of the s

TORN CROWN

CRISTAL GREPHON

GRZPHON IN GLORZ

ZEAR OF THE Unicorn

GRZPHONS EZRIE

ZARTHOR'S BANE

JARGOON PARD